31E
Friends for Ginther

5/13/10 Rick Ryan

5/13/10 Gregory N. Finnerty

5/13/10 Sam Rizzi

5/13/10 Hasan R. Alkhayri, P.E.
5/13/710 Mr. Michael Brown
5/13/10 Ms. Barbara Seckler
5/13/10 Mr. Robert W. Campbell

5/13/10 Elissa K. Schneider

5/13/10 Mr. Michael Stinziano
5/13/10 Dan Trevas
5/13/10 Matt B. Tin, P.E.
5/13/10 Mr. Paul Rakosky
5/13/10 Tina O'Grady
5/13/10 Ira Sharfin

5/13/10 Phillip A Rasor
5/13/10 David Luby
5/13/10 John H. Rogers
5/13/10 Molly O'Shaughnessy
5/13/10 Jay Madigan
5/13/10 Elie Sabbagh

5/13/10 M-E Companies PAC
5/13/10 Robin Liss

Total
5/13/10 Jen R. House

5/13/10 Jerry Friedman

5/13/10 Randall Borntrager

5/13/10 Tom Patras

5/13/10 Marlene Lynn
Total

Grand total for fundraiser

Statement of Contributions Made at a Social or Fundraising Event

9725 Carmarillo Circle Plain City,
OH 43064
6013 Round Tower Lane Dublin,
OH 43017

1103 Schrock Road Suite 400
Columbus, OH 43229

10788 Brettridge Drive Powell,
OH 43065

1142 Pennsylvania Avenue
Columbus, OH 43201

274 Westwood Road Columbus,
OH 43214

23471 River Rd. Delaware, OH
43015

24 W. Russell St Columbus, OH
43215

1128 Highland Street Columbus,
OH 43201

216 S. James Rd Columbus, OH
43213

Stantec 1500 Lake Shore Dr., Ste
100 Columbus, OH 43204

2087 iInchcliff Road Columbus,
OH 43221

1885 Ridgebury Drive Hilliard, OH

43026

2601 Silver Drive Columbus, OH
43211

RW Armstrong 471 E. Broad St.,
Suite 2010 Columbus, OH 43215
9200 Worthington Rd
Westerville, OH 43042

73 Orchard Dr Worthington, OH
43085

279 Piedmont Rd. Columbus, OH
43214

4700 Lakehurst Ct. Suite 100
Columbus, OH 43016

6726 Monticello Ln Dublin, OH
43016

4388 Camberry Ct. Dublin, OH
43016

41 W Lincoln St. Columbus, OH
43215
332 Cliffside Dr Columbus, OH
43202

28th Street NW Apt Washington,
DC 20008

211 N Acland St Gambier, OH
43022

203 H Windsor Ct. Marysville, OH
43040

URS

Gregory N.
Finnerty Law
Office

CHZM HILL

Chester
Engineers
City of
Columbus
City of
Columbus
Tran Systems

Columbus State
Community
College

Benfield Inc.
Nationwide

Stantec
Consulting
City of
Columbus
Ohio Dept. of
Public Safety
Continental
Office

R. W. Armstrong

United Health
CH2MHill

EMC Research
Brown and

Caldwell
Stantec

MWH

State of Ohio
The Ohio State
University
Medical Center

EMC Research

Retired

cash

check
check
check
check
check

check

check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check

check
check

check

Click N
Pledge

Click N
Pledge
Click N
Pledge
Click N
Pledge
Click N
Pledge

$50.00

$100.00
$35.00
$35.00
$125.00
$50.00

$150.00

$35.00
$50.00
$35.00
$100.00
$100.00
$35.00
$100.00
$35.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$35.00

$100.00
$35.00

$70.00
$1,525.00

$35.00

$250.00
$100.00
$35.00

$35.00
$455.00

$5,531.69

Event Date 5/13/2010



